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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
МАКСУДОВ Кирилл ГБНОУ СПБ Г  1  2  1  2  1  V 0.167 -14 12 6
ЛЕКОМТ Максим УОР №1, СПА  4  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 0 22 4
КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СШОР КОМЕ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СШОР КОМЕ  3  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 3
БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Ни ГБНОУ СПБ Г  2  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -6 18 5
ДЕДОВ Георгий СШОР ВЫБО  0  1  V  1  3  3 0.167 -15 13 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДМИТРЕНКО Никита КШВСМ  0  2  4  V  V  1 0.333 -6 17 5
КУКЛИН Никита СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 28 2
НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СШОР КОМЕ  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 25 3
КАГРАМАНЯН Андрей ГБНОУ СПБ Г  V  1  3  V  V  2 0.500 -2 21 4
МЕДЖИДОВ Тимур СШОР ВЫБО  1  1  2  4  V  2 0.167 -11 15 6
СТУПКО Игорь СШОР КОМЕ  2  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ВОДОВ Иван ГБНОУ СПБ Г  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУХАНОВ Никита СШОР КОМЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
ПЕТРОВ Иван СШОР КОМЕ  4  1  1  4  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7
КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей ГБНОУ СПБ Г  3  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 -1 20 4
ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей ГБНОУ СПБ Г  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 24 3
ИСОФИЙ Михаил СШОР ВЫБО  4  V  2  0  0  4 0.167 -14 15 6
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
СЕРАНОВ Антон КШВСМ  1  V  3  2  V  3 0.333 -5 19 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 1
ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей СШОР ВЫБО  0  3  V  V  2 0.400 -4 15 4
ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр ГБНОУ СПБ Г  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 9 21 3
СЕНКЕВИЧ Павел СШОР КОМЕ  2  2  1  V  1 0.200 -10 11 5
ШАБАНОВ Егор КШВСМ  2  2  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СШОР КОМЕ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕНАРОКОВ Николай ГБНОУ СПБ Г  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 3 21 2
ЛИСИН Всеволод СШОР КОМЕ  2  4  V  4  2 0.200 -6 17 6
БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПАРТАК  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 0 19 4
ХРИСАНОВ Александр СШОР КОМЕ  V  3  3  3  4 0.200 -6 18 5
РУДИК Иван ГБНОУ СПБ Г  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 1 20 3
СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 1
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВОДОВ Иван ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
2 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
3 СУХАНОВ Никита СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 12 30 квалифицированных
4 КУКЛИН Никита СШОР КОМЕТА 0.833 19 28 квалифицированных
5 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
6 КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СШОР КОМЕТА 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
7 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 13 22 квалифицированных
8 ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 10 20 квалифицированных
9 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.800 9 21 квалифицированных

10 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СШОР КОМЕТА 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
11 ЯКОВЛЕВ Алексей ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных
12 НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СШОР КОМЕТА 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
13 НЕНАРОКОВ Николай ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
14 РУДИК Иван ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
15 БЕРДЫШЕВ Роман СПАРТАК 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
16 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
17 ЛЕКОМТ Максим УОР №1, СПАРТАК 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
18 КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
19 КАГРАМАНЯН Андрей ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
20 ГОНЧАРОВ Сергей СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.400 -4 15 квалифицированных
21 СЕРАНОВ Антон КШВСМ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
22 БОДРОВ-СУБЕТТО Никит ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицированных
23 ДМИТРЕНКО Никита КШВСМ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
24 ХРИСАНОВ Александр СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -6 18 квалифицированных
25 ЛИСИН Всеволод СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
26 СЕНКЕВИЧ Павел СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -10 11 выбывший
27 МЕДЖИДОВ Тимур СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
28 ИСОФИЙ Михаил СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
29 МАКСУДОВ Кирилл ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
30 ДЕДОВ Георгий СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
31 ШАБАНОВ Егор КШВСМ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
32 ПЕТРОВ Иван СШОР КОМЕТА 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
33 СТУПКО Игорь СШОР КОМЕТА 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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